
Houston Tidelanders Roster 1/29/2012

FirstNameLastNameSuf Email HomeAddress HomeCity ST ZipCode HomePhone Cell Phone WorkPhone DuesPaidThruSpouseNamePart

David Arce daarce74@gmail.com 12736 Huntingwick Dr Houston TX 77024 832 651-7675 713 934-4308 2012-03-31 00:00:00 Baritone

Richard Bain rbain39@hotmail.com 1917 Potomac Houston TX 77057 713 781-1277 2012-03-31 00:00:00 Lead

Jole Bankston jole.bankston@gmail.com 17611 Morning Dawn Court Houston TX 77095 281 550-4474 713 703-0235 2012-09-01 00:00:00 Lead

Jacob Bankston jbank13@tigers.lsu.edu 17611 Morning Dawn Ct Houston TX 77095 713 703-8524 713 703-8524 2012-06-26 00:00:00 Baritone

Bruce Barber bb@myself.com 9510 Turtle Log Trail Houston TX 77064 832 688-9318 713 899-0585 713 899-0585 2011-09-30 00:00:00 Lead

Clarke Bean beanfamno@gmail.com P.O. Box 5095 Bellaire TX 77402-5095 281 755-7391 2012-09-30 00:00:00Adrienne Allie Baritone

Jeremy Boaz jboaz3@yahoo.com 7018 Alcott Manor Lane Richmond TX 77407 562 505-6471 713 623-4750 2011-05-10 00:00:00Areanne Lead

Nicholas Bock dwbock@swbell.net 25526 Friar Lake Lane Spring TX 77373-3104 281 528-9340 2011-12-06 00:00:00 Bass

Richard Bowers rickbowers1@comcast.net 15007 Gladebrook Dr Houston TX 77068-2303 281 444-7979 713 460-2233 2012-12-31 00:00:00Elizabeth Baritone

Jonathan Brame jon.brame@gmail.com 2701 W. Bellfort Street #320 Houston TX 77054 801 473-6944 2011-10-31 00:00:00Amelia

Albert BranscombJr. abransco@aol.com 4106 Plumtree Ln Seabrook TX 77586-4008 713 320-6151 2013-03-31 00:00:00 Bass

Rick Brower rick@thegraphictouch.com 1014 Wynnwood Houston TX 77008 281 330-5161 281 330-5161 2012-03-31 00:00:00 Bass

William Calvert calvertwm@att.net 34 Kayak Ridge Drive Spring TX 77389-8595 281 444-5251 2012-09-30 00:00:00Marion Bass

Paul Cauthron paul@cauthron.com 12410 Exbury Court Tomball TX 77377 281 655-8933 2012-03-31 00:00:00Helen Baritone

John Cavanaugh johncavanaugh82@yahoo.com 851 Keathley Rd. Lufkin TX 75904 936 875-2029 936 414-0775 936 639-1941 2012-03-31 00:00:00Emily Baritone

Richard Chuska achuska@msn.com 75 Bent Tree Lane Montgomery TX 77356-8227 936 449-6152 2012-09-30 00:00:00Arlene Baritone

Daniel Clunies mastertotebag@yahoo.com 1900 Westview Blvd # 831 Conroe TX 77304 412 443-6458 2012-04-10 00:00:00 Baritone

William Collier wcollier@mchsi.com 6 High Point Place Bettendorf IA 52722-7543 2012-12-31 00:00:00Karen Bass

Steve Coon coondaug@comcast.net PO Box 1166 Crosby TX 77532-1166 281 359-8085 281 639-1639 281 328-4209 2012-12-31 00:00:00Donna Lead

Joseph Daily jdaily2@comcast.net 66 N Linton Ridge Cir The Woodlands TX 77382 281 367-2802 713 261-6187 2012-08-31 00:00:00Judy Lead

James Darden 542 Wisteria St Bellaire TX 77401 713 202-6219 2012-06-12 00:00:00

Ronald Day ronaldday@hotmail.com 9623 W. Amber Bluff Ln Katy TX 77494 281 394-7746 281 636-6962 2012-03-31 00:00:00Fiona Baritone

William Dennis rickdennis@comcast.net P.O. Box 223 Crosby TX 77532-0223 281 462-1274 713 206-3885 713 206-3885 2013-04-02 00:00:00Regina Lead

Larry Dennis lvdennis@sbcglobal.net 6511 Rustling Timbers Ln. Spring TX 77379 281 251-7464 281 777-0889 281 591-4339 2012-07-11 00:00:00Vickie Dennis Bass

Vickie Dennis vadennis@sbcglobal.net 6511 Rustling Timbers Lane Spring TX 77379 281 251-7464 713 825-6194 281 591-4339 Larry Dennis Lead

John Devine devines4@aol.com 18118 Mountfield Drive Houston TX 77084 281 463-1081 832 298-4375 2012-12-31 00:00:00Sherry Lead

Roy Digges istnote@swbell.net 8650 Mc Dade Houston TX 77080 713 984-0754 713 419-8960 2013-12-31 00:00:00Deborah Baritone

Richard Dove rdove007@sbcglobal.net 6707 Wimbledon Estates Dr Spring TX 77379-7648 281 370-8287 832 541-3624 2012-06-30 00:00:00Betty Lead

Wayne Draper wldraper@comcast.net 1702 Bowline Rd Houston TX 77062-4536 281 488-2586 281 684-2456 2013-03-31 00:00:00Mary Bass

Lloyd Erickson lloyd@flash.net 1609 Capstan Rd Houston TX 77062-4519 281 488-5873 281 703-3974 2012-03-31 00:00:00Lorraine Tenor

Marshall Farley marshallfarley@sbcglobal.net 17231 Bedford Pass Drive Houston TX 77095 713 962-2185 713 582-0275 2012-03-31 00:00:00Edith Lead

James Fenton Jr Jr. jkfentonjr@suddenlink.net 9272 Escondido Dr Willis TX 77318-6615 281 923-6757 281 923-6757 2012-03-31 00:00:00Pat Bass

Brian Fisher bkfisher@fishersite.us 3606 Summer Hill Dr Sugar Land TX 77479-3045 281 265-9402 281 799-9500 832 351-7602 2013-01-02 00:00:00Trish Lead

Larry Fly slflyjr@sbcglobal.net 2620 Christopher Square Galveston TX 77551-5931 409 741-8085 713 582-1604 2013-03-31 00:00:00Gay Lead

Ken Fraser kfraser5@comcast.net 6810 Champion Village Ct Houston TX 77069 281 895-6945 2011-04-22 00:00:00Carol Lead

John Galindo jgalindojr@msn.com 4726 Fallon Place Dallas TX 75227 214 381-7520 214 803-1217 2012-06-03 00:00:00 Tenor

Richard Garodnick garodnick@hotmail.com 15315 Redbud Leaf Ln Cypress TX 77433-5537 281 758-1684 713 816-6034 713 936-7475 2012-03-31 00:00:00Anita Tenor

Tommy Gartman seanatural@comcast.net 2627 Anniston Dr Houston TX 77080-3810 713 460-0804 832 578-1551 2012-09-30 00:00:00JoNell Bass

James Graham jroycegraham@hotmail.com 349 Knopp School Road Fredericksburg TX 78624 830 990-0267 832 445-5670 281 358-4348 2013-09-30 00:00:00Linda Lead

Patrick Graham hansmyhedgehog@gmail.com 2408 Yorktown St Houston TX 77056 845 418-3825 713 341-3688 2012-03-01 00:00:00 Bass

Joe Grear Greajl@juno.com 8506 Oakhaven Rd La Porte TX 77571-3644 281 479-7648 2012-03-31 00:00:00Janice Bass

Jerry Greene jerrygreene@me.com 17527 Elverson Oak Dr Tomball TX 77377 210 831-6254 210 831-6254 2013-12-13 00:00:00Lyrice

Dennis Gregg degregghou@aol.com 104 Plum Tree Terrace Houston TX 77077 281 556-0454 713 502-6139 2013-12-31 00:00:00Joyce Lead

Marlin Griffith mgriff0528@aol.com PO Box 30271 Houston TX 77249-0271 713 851-3169 713 851-3169 2012-12-31 00:00:00 Tenor

Brent Hairston brentsbshop@hotmail.com 3009 Hummingbird Cir Bryan TX 77807-3224 979 823-7313 979 575-5637 2012-09-30 00:00:00Barbara Lead

Jim Halcarz jima.halcarz@gmail.com 8759 River Wind Dr Sugar Land TX 77479 281 343-1569 832 865-0627 281 343-1569 2012-06-30 00:00:00Kira Bass

John Hammond Johnny@Johnnyhammond.net 5017 Imperial Bellaire TX 77401-2309 713 667-0582 713 667-5946 2012-12-31 00:00:00Norma Lead

Pete Hasbrook Jr. petehasbrook@pdq.net 107 Driftwood Dr Taylor Lake VillageTX 77586-4701 281 326-3903 713 502-7729 281 483-0768 2012-06-30 00:00:00Annette Baritone

Ronald Herdman rherdman@att.net 15135 Memorial Drive Houston TX 77079 281 497-3859 281 961-8966 2012-03-31 00:00:00Virginia Tenor

Ryan Hill ryanlhill90@gmail.com 14015 Crosshaven Dr Houston TX 77015 713 453-8681 713 253-5051 2012-06-26 00:00:00 Lead

Greg Holt gaholt@gmail.com 2223 Meadows Blvd. League City TX 77573 281 332-0426 2012-12-31 00:00:00Amanda Baritone

Brian Horrigan blhorrigan@comcast.net 34 Lightwood Trace Spring TX 77382 936 321-0226 281 734-9786 2013-09-30 00:00:00Liz Lead

David Kang DAVEKS2F@YAHOO.COM 6807 Coral Ridge Rd Houston TX 77069-3101 281 587-9496 713 794-7334 2012-06-30 00:00:00Jennifer Lead

Brian Kissell bdkiss1@swbell.net 15531 Baybrook Dr Houston TX 77062 281 480-6727 281 451-7550 2012-05-18 00:00:00Kris Bass

Leon Klingensmith lgklingensmith@comcast.net 7318 Blenheim Palace Lane Houston TX 77095 281 856-2823 281 856-3080 2012-03-31 00:00:00Joyce Bass

George Kuebler gkuebler@comcast.net 7218 Welshwood Lane Sugarland TX 77479 281 343-5474 2012-12-31 00:00:00Nancy Bass

Robert LaFon tidelanderrwl@sbcglobal.net 826 Halewood Dr Houston TX 77062-3303 281 488-6533 2012-12-31 00:00:00Macie Bass
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AlexanderLambert Allamb11@aol.com 3 Merryhill Circle Wichita Falls TX 76309 940 867-2780 2012-09-30 00:00:00 Bass

Gary Logsdon gwlogsdon50@gmail.com 1025 CR 139 Alvin TX 77511 281 331-0001 281 797-6129 2012-12-31 00:00:00Linda Bass

John Loucks john_loucks@sbcglobal.net 12218 Hallowed Oaks Magnolia TX 77354 281 252-4674 713 302-9324 713 302-9324 2012-03-31 00:00:00Janelle Lead

Kingsley Lunden kclunden@flash.net 18128 Bal Harbour Dr Houston TX 77058-4310 281 333-0446 832 928-7412 2012-06-30 00:00:00Elizabeth Baritone

Zachary MacLaren zdmacl87@gmail.com 17819 Poppy Trails Ln Houston TX 77084 832 418-7939 832 418-7939 2012-08-01 00:00:00 Tenor

Robert Massey bobmassey007@att.net 9140 Jamaica Beach Galveston TX 77554 409 737-4530 409 750-1242 2012-06-30 00:00:00Tish Bass

John McAnulty jmcanulty@hilcorp.com 16411 Fox Crossing Lane Spring TX 77379 281 379-6751 713 542-0065 713 542-0065 2011-08-18 00:00:00Dori Baritone

Lowell McCulley lowmar@iowatelecom.net 1115 N Park Centerville IA 52544 641 856-3307 281 770-4463 281 770-4463 2012-06-30 00:00:00Marilyn Baritone

R. Keith McDaniel kmcdanie@gmail.com 3503 Hampton Dr Missouri City TX 77459-3038 281 261-0854 2012-09-30 00:00:00Patricia Lead

Bill McIntire Bill.McIntire@Earthlink.Net 6903 Shady Ln Sugar Land TX 77479-6017 281 343-9391 281 415-1147 2013-09-30 00:00:00Ann Baritone

William McWhorterJr. bill@landmarkcenterlaw.com 2005 Sheffield Dr Nacogdoches TX 75965-3138 936 564-6624 936 569-5843 936 564-2676 2012-06-30 00:00:00Shirley Lead

Matthew Mealey mattmealey@yahoo.com 18611 Mellowgrove Lane Spring TX 77379 281 684-7158 281 871-5584 2012-06-30 00:00:00Jeanne Lead

Michael Messer mike.messer@att.net 6846 Hazen St Houston TX 77074 281 701-3087 281 701-3087 713 460-2516 2013-04-02 00:00:00 Bass

Wayne Meyenberg wpmgl1800@sbcglobal.net 9718 Railton St Houston TX 77080 713 996-7787 832 423-2104 2012-11-03 00:00:00Cathy Lead

George Milliff spebsqsa@milliff.com PO Box 326 Wadsworth TX 77483-0326 409 245-3150 979 479-5698 979 230-2731 2011-12-02 00:00:00Connie 

William Moring bill.moring@juno.com 6131 Birchmont Dr Houston TX 77092-2323 713 682-1984 713 824-6131 713 682-1984 2012-09-30 00:00:00Gwen Tenor

David Morris ddam1059@aol.com 606 E. Lambuth Lane Deer Park TX 77536 281 479-6006 713 366-1089 2012-12-31 00:00:00Diana Bass

Robert Needham needhambob@yahoo.com 3102 cove View Blvd #B201 Galveston TX 77554 402 917-7744 2012-03-06 00:00:00Joan

Brent O'Neal brent@repaironewoodlands.com38111 Wildwood Point Magnolia TX 77354 281 356-1790 713 298-9054 2012-03-31 00:00:00Brenda Baritone

Mark Palombo m.palombo444@gmail.com 1111 Falcon Park Dr Katy TX 77494 337 254-4461 337 254-4461 2013-11-07 00:00:00 Lead

Paul Pfeiffer paul79pf@yahoo.com 5310 Lost Forest Drive #187 Houston TX 77092 713 594-8745 2012-10-31 00:00:00 Lead

Troy Poole TPOOBS@aol.com 24602 Long Trail Ln Huffman TX 77336-2839 281 324-1187 713 675-2544 2013-03-31 00:00:00Sandy Lead

Gary Prentice gprenti@comcast.net 4866 Lazy Timbers Drive Humble TX 77346 281 812-8475 713 628-2864 2013-03-31 00:00:00Michele Bass

Wade Price wprice@eprod.com 10019 Autumn Harvest Dr Houston TX 77064-4307 281 469-5149 713 381-4027 2012-09-30 00:00:00Sarah Bass

Roy Prichard Roy.G.Prichard@uth.tmc.edu 3417 Park Wick Lane Deer Park TX 77536 281 930-9505 713 500-5518 2012-06-30 00:00:00 Tenor

Robert Reckers rtr@entouch.net 3926 Dell Lane Missouri City TX 77459 281 778-7505 513 218-6278 281 778-7505 2012-06-30 00:00:00Melinda Lead

Jeffrey Reifsnyder jayreif@gmail.com 7006 Desert Bluff Ln Richmond TX 77407 713 890-2530 713 890-2530 713 890-2530 2012-11-10 00:00:00 Bass

Randolph Rensi randy.rensi@ieee.org 5819 Spruce Forest Drive Houston TX 77092-2341 713 956-9931 713 725-3611 713 290-8400 2012-09-30 00:00:00 Bass

Francisco Rojas-Ayala rojasayalafa@comcast.net 2808 Grants Lake Blvd Unit 603Sugar Land TX 77479-1346 281 302-5653 281 690-3374 2012-12-31 00:00:00Maria Lead

Norman Running nrunning@consolidated.net 28733 Waikiki Ln Montgomery TX 77356 936 588-6612 832 452-3501 936 709-7300 2012-09-30 00:00:00Mary Tenor

David Scott david.scott2@earthlink.net 3003 Prairie Place Sugar Land TX 77479-2240 281 980-9647 281 291-1613 2012-07-18 00:00:00Deborah Baritone

Rob Smith Jr. bassorob@att.net 6814 Shining Sumac Ave Houston TX 77084-6527 832 330-4982 281 748-0598 281 748-0598 2012-12-31 00:00:00Terri Bass

Mark Smith msmith7197@comcast.net 11962 Ramla Place Trail Houston TX 77089 281 334-1541 281 483-7347 2012-06-30 00:00:00 Tenor

Emory Smith ebs@consolidated.net 600 Brook Hollow Dr Conroe TX 77385 936 273-2056 936 522-7305 2012-03-31 00:00:00Lois Lead

Jim Snell Snellpn@aol.com 3120 Birchwood Triangle Port Arthur TX 77642 409 722-9838 409 727-2211 2012-03-31 00:00:00Patsy Bass

Don Spurlin gdsharmony@gmail.com 2513 Hazard St. Houston TX 77019 419 704-2267 2012-09-30 00:00:00Brenda Bass

Charles Taggart cttjct@comcast.net 1930 Shadowdale Dr Houston TX 77043-2904 713 468-8818 713 385-0172 713 468-8500 2012-12-31 00:00:00 Baritone

Paul Tagliabue pt2350@gmail.com 19527 Stamford Dr Tomball TX 77375 281 547-8042 281 627-3179 281 641-4400 2011-06-17 00:00:00

Jerry Taylor jerrythebass@gmail.com 107 Glenmora Court Conroe TX 77385-7720 936 321-1318 2012-09-30 00:00:00Kitty Bass

Robert Tenczar rtenczar@sbcglobal.net 14807 Bramblewood Dr Houston TX 77079-6303 281 870-8279 281 773-7654 2012-03-02 00:00:00Nancy Lead

Hubert Tett hubtett@att.net 12522 Blackstone Ct Houston TX 77077 281 493-4438 713 818-2562 713 266-2883 2012-09-30 00:00:00Pam Tenor

Aaron Turner pblock76@yahoo.com 5011 Red Lodge Dr Houston TX 77084 832 816-7532 832 816-7532 2012-06-26 00:00:00 Tenor

Richard Van Horne rpvanhorne@sbcglobal.net 15206 Hillbrook Ct Houston TX 77070 281 376-7015 713 412-8733 281 376-7015 2012-09-30 00:00:00Marlene Bass

Robert Vander Vliet rjvflpilot@yahoo.com 4619 Kings Landing Lane Katy TX 77494-4893 832 437-3573 210 542-3530 713 644-2836 2011-06-13 00:00:00Christie 

Samuel Wallace s.a.wallace@hotmail.com 19200 Todd Rd Magnolia TX 77355-2507 281 389-7340 2013-09-30 00:00:00Luella Bass

Jen Wang jenwang41@gmail.com 7603 Trexler St Sugar Land TX 77479 281 265-4532 281 265-4532 2012-06-30 00:00:00Yai-li Bass

John Watkins jhwatkins@hotmail.com 23103 Hazel Field Ct Katy TX 77494-3502 281 392-0386 281 368-4439 2012-09-30 00:00:00Beth Tenor

Douglas Welch doug@bobmcdougal.com 2919 Elsbury Ln. Pearland TX 77584 281 412-9481 713 252-0976 713 864-2601 2012-09-30 00:00:00Lisa Lead

Fred Welsh benchmarkqt@earthlink.net P O Box 751984 Houston TX 77275-1984 281 615-5600 713 615-5600 281 615-5600 2011-12-31 00:00:00 Tenor

Ronald White KWWhiteHse@cebridge.net 1315 Avon Way Kingwood TX 77339 281 360-0052 281 360-0052 2011-03-31 00:00:00Susan Bass

Ed Wick wickatwork@sbcglobal.net 826 Olney Oak Dr. Houston TX 77079 281 589-1232 281 726-1723 832 854-5099 2012-06-30 00:00:00Jana Bass

Grant Williams gfwilliams08@gmail.com 9730 Bassoon Houston TX 77025 713 203-4352 713 203-4352 2012-05-29 00:00:00 Baritone

Rodney Wilson rodw8041@aol.com 10707 Carvel Lane Houston TX 77072 281 222-8073 713 558-7163 2012-06-30 00:00:00 Lead

Richard Wolfe rwolfeden@aol.com 1811 Edinburg Ave League City TX 77573-4940 281 316-6268 281 703-3972 2012-03-31 00:00:00 Lead

Enrique Yarto ryarto@aol.com 11731 Fawnview Dr Houston TX 77070-2801 281 320-8866 713 408-8726 281 856-1000 2012-09-30 00:00:00Michele Lead
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